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Jahrgang 1999
1 Ulrich Pascal (1999) 20.00

+ Castelli Fabio (1999) 10.00
+ Frei Hanspeter (1999) 10.00

 
1 a Schöpfer Ronny (1999) 19.75

+ Kramer Dorian (1999) 10.00
+ Burgy Matt (1999) 9.75

 
1 b Rohrer Ueli (1999) 19.75

+ Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 9.75
+ Berger Christian (1999) 10.00

1 Beer Peter (1999) 19.75
+ Grenci Mauro (1999) 9.75
+ Betschart Patrick (1999) 10.00

1 Jund Matthias (1999) 19.50
+ Aeschlimann Fabian (1999) 9.75
+ Egger Pierre (1999) 9.75

1 Hegner Ueli (1999) 19.00
- Scheidegger Marc (1999) 9.00
+ Kramer Dorian (1999) 10.00

1 a Zurfluh Michael (1999) 18.75
+ Bernold Michael (1999) 10.00
- Wenger Marcel (1999) 8.75

1 b Zangger Janik (1999) 18.75
+ Rüegg Patrick (1999) 9.75
- Büttler Adrian (1999) 9.00

1 Schlegel Beni (1999) 18.75
- Willener Dominic (1999) 8.75
+ Stutzer Michael (1999) 10.00

1 Hadorn Marco (1999) 18.75
- Schwyn Patrick (1999) 8.75
+ Hitz Florian (1999) 10.00

1 Brun Samuel (1999) 18.75
- Colò Kilian (1999) 8.75
+ Funk Nicola (1999) 10.00

1 Ambresin Cyril (1999) 18.75
+ Bircher Luca (1999) 9.75
- Vögeli Luca (1999) 9.00

1 Berger Christian (1999) 18.75
+ Stutzer Michael (1999) 10.00
o Rohrer Ueli (1999) 8.75

1 Wenger Marcel (1999) 18.50
+ Düsel Samuel (1999) 9.75
- Zurfluh Michael (1999) 8.75

1 Vögeli Luca (1999) 18.50
+ Hitz Florian (1999) 9.75
- Ambresin Cyril (1999) 8.75

1 Schär Jonas (1999) 18.50
- Flütsch Marco (1999) 8.75
+ Rüegg Patrick (1999) 9.75

1 a Büttler Adrian (1999) 18.50
+ Funk Nicola (1999) 9.75
- Zangger Janik (1999) 8.75

1 b Bissig Markus (1999) 18.50
- Leu Dominik (1999) 8.75
+ Lieberherr Michael (1999) 9.75

1 Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 18.50
o Rohrer Ueli (1999) 8.50
+ Flütsch Marco (1999) 10.00

1 Frei Hanspeter (1999) 18.50
+ Fallegger Franco (1999) 10.00
o Ulrich Pascal (1999) 8.50

1 Castelli Fabio (1999) 18.50
o Ulrich Pascal (1999) 8.75
+ Dubler Mike (1999) 9.75

1 Betschart Patrick (1999) 18.50
+ Lieberherr Michael (1999) 10.00
o Beer Peter (1999) 8.50

1 Grenci Mauro (1999) 18.25
o Beer Peter (1999) 8.50
+ Scheidegger Marc (1999) 9.75

1 a Egger Pierre (1999) 18.25
+ Kempf Tobias (1999) 9.75
o Jund Matthias (1999) 8.50

1 b Düsel Samuel (1999) 18.25
o Wenger Marcel (1999) 8.50
+ Mariéthoz Grégory (1999) 9.75

1 c Burgy Matt (1999) 18.25
+ Läderach Pascal (1999) 9.75
o Schöpfer Ronny (1999) 8.50

1 Bernold Michael (1999) 18.25
o Zurfluh Michael (1999) 8.50
+ Kempf Tobias (1999) 9.75

1 a Styger Mike (1999) 17.75
- Mariéthoz Grégory (1999) 9.00
- Colò Kilian (1999) 8.75

1 b Rüegger Aaron (1999) 17.75
- Dubler Mike (1999) 8.75
- Schwyn Patrick (1999) 9.00

1 a Durrer Fabian (1999) 17.75
- Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 8.75
- Läderach Pascal (1999) 9.00

1 b Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 17.75
- Durrer Fabian (1999) 8.75
- Fallegger Franco (1999) 9.00

1 a Willener Dominic (1999) 17.50
- Schlegel Beni (1999) 8.75
- Aeschlimann Fabian (1999) 8.75

1 b Schwyn Patrick (1999) 17.50
- Hadorn Marco (1999) 8.75
- Rüegger Aaron (1999) 8.75

1 c Leu Dominik (1999) 17.50
- Bissig Markus (1999) 8.75
- Bircher Luca (1999) 8.75

1 a Colò Kilian (1999) 17.50
- Brun Samuel (1999) 8.75
- Styger Mike (1999) 8.75

1 b Scheidegger Marc (1999) 17.50
- Hegner Ueli (1999) 9.00
o Grenci Mauro (1999) 8.50

1 Mariéthoz Grégory (1999) 17.50
- Styger Mike (1999) 9.00
o Düsel Samuel (1999) 8.50

1 Dubler Mike (1999) 17.50
- Rüegger Aaron (1999) 8.75
o Castelli Fabio (1999) 8.75

1 Läderach Pascal (1999) 17.25
o Burgy Matt (1999) 8.50
- Durrer Fabian (1999) 8.75

1 Flütsch Marco (1999) 17.25
- Schär Jonas (1999) 8.75
o Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 8.50

1 Fallegger Franco (1999) 17.25
o Frei Hanspeter (1999) 8.50
- Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 8.75

1 a Bircher Luca (1999) 17.25
o Ambresin Cyril (1999) 8.50
- Leu Dominik (1999) 8.75

1 b Aeschlimann Fabian (1999) 17.25
o Jund Matthias (1999) 8.50
- Willener Dominic (1999) 8.75

1 c Rüegg Patrick (1999) 17.25
o Zangger Janik (1999) 8.50
o Schär Jonas (1999) 8.75

1 Funk Nicola (1999) 17.25
o Büttler Adrian (1999) 8.50
o Brun Samuel (1999) 8.75

1 Stutzer Michael (1999) 17.00
o Berger Christian (1999) 8.50
o Schlegel Beni (1999) 8.50

1 a Lieberherr Michael (1999) 17.00
o Betschart Patrick (1999) 8.50
o Bissig Markus (1999) 8.50

1 b Kramer Dorian (1999) 17.00
o Schöpfer Ronny (1999) 8.50
o Hegner Ueli (1999) 8.50

1 c Kempf Tobias (1999) 17.00
o Egger Pierre (1999) 8.50
o Bernold Michael (1999) 8.50

1 d Hitz Florian (1999) 17.00
o Vögeli Luca (1999) 8.50
o Hadorn Marco (1999) 8.50

Jahrgang 1998
1 Bucher Christian (1998) 20.00

+ Kramer Lario (1998) * 10.00
+ Eggimann Marco (1998) 10.00

 
1 a Kurmann Toni (1998) 19.75

+ Widmer Cyrill (1998) 9.75
+ Barras François (1998) 10.00

 
1 b Giger Samuel (1998) ** 19.75

+ Wiget Michael (1998) * 10.00
+ Lang Sven (1998) * 9.75
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1 c Bernhard Marco (1998) 19.75
+ Taillard Virgile (1998) 9.75
+ Blättler Lino (1998) 10.00

1 Wyrsch Silvio (1998) 19.50
+ Rentsch Christian (1998) 9.75
+ Schletti Andreas (1998) 9.75

1 a Candrian Gian-Luca (1998) 19.50
+ Portmann Roger (1998) 9.75
+ Gabathuler Björn (1998) 9.75

1 b Ambühl Joel (1998) 19.50
+ Reimann Marco (1998) 9.75
+ Schmid Dominik (1998) 9.75

1 Nufer Sämi (1998) 18.75
+ Berger Alan (1998) 10.00
- Lanter Christian (1998) 8.75

1 Gobeli Patrick (1998) * 18.75
- Vollenweider Jeremy (1998) * 8.75
+ Berger Dilan (1998) 10.00

1 a Bickel Roman (1998) 18.75
+ Balimann Fabian (1998) 9.75
- Scheidegger Yanik (1998) 9.00

1 b Arnold Lukas (1998) 18.75
- Röthlisberger Simon (1998) 8.75
+ Berger Alan (1998) 10.00

1 a Kramer Lario (1998) * 18.75
o Bucher Christian (1998) 8.75
+ Portmann Fabian (1998) 10.00

1 b Döbeli Andreas (1998) * 18.75
o Lang Sven (1998) * 8.75
+ Salnajs Leo (1998) 10.00

1 Wittenwiler Roman (1998) 18.50
- Gfeller Cedric (1998) 8.75
+ Taillard Virgile (1998) 9.75

1 Vollenweider Jeremy (1998) * 18.50
- Gobeli Patrick (1998) * 8.75
+ Hayoz Paul (1998) 9.75

1 Scheidegger Yanik (1998) 18.50
+ Heiniger Luca (1998) 9.75
- Bickel Roman (1998) 8.75

1 Röthlisberger Simon (1998) 18.50
- Arnold Lukas (1998) 8.75
+ Furrer Damian (1998) 9.75

1 Lanter Christian (1998) 18.50
+ Wagner Severin (1998) 9.75
- Nufer Sämi (1998) 8.75

1 Lang Sven (1998) * 18.50
+ Döbeli Andreas (1998) * 10.00
o Giger Samuel (1998) ** 8.50

1 a Götti Samuel (1998) 18.50
o Blättler Lino (1998) 8.50
+ Gander Michael (1998) 10.00

1 b Gabathuler Björn (1998) 18.50
+ Blaser Gian (1998) 9.75
o Candrian Gian-Luca (1998) 8.75

1 Eggimann Marco (1998) 18.50
+ Gander Michael (1998) 10.00
o Bucher Christian (1998) 8.50

1 Barras François (1998) 18.50
+ Furrer Damian (1998) 10.00
o Kurmann Toni (1998) 8.50

2 a Wiget Michael (1998) * 18.25
o Giger Samuel (1998) ** 8.50
+ Keller Stefan (1998) 9.75

2 b Widmer Cyrill (1998) 18.25
o Kurmann Toni (1998) 8.50
+ Wagner Severin (1998) 9.75

1 a Schmid Dominik (1998) 18.25
+ Gnägi Damian (1998) 9.75
o Ambühl Joel (1998) 8.50

1 b Schletti Andreas (1998) 18.25
+ Staub Devin (1998) 9.75
o Wyrsch Silvio (1998) 8.50

1 a Heiniger Luca (1998) 18.25
o Scheidegger Yanik (1998) 8.50
+ Brügger Cyrill (1998) 9.75

1 b Hayoz Paul (1998) 18.25
+ Ris Jörn (1998) 9.75
o Vollenweider Jeremy (1998) * 8.50

1 a Blaser Gian (1998) 18.25
o Gabathuler Björn (1998) 8.50
+ Staub Devin (1998) 9.75

1 b Blättler Lino (1998) 18.25
+ Götti Samuel (1998) 9.75
o Bernhard Marco (1998) 8.50

1 Balimann Fabian (1998) 18.25
o Bickel Roman (1998) 8.50
+ Ris Jörn (1998) 9.75

1 Gfeller Cedric (1998) 17.75
- Wittenwiler Roman (1998) 8.75
- Portmann Roger (1998) 9.00

1 Lang Julian (1998) 17.50
- Brügger Cyrill (1998) 8.75
- Gnägi Damian (1998) 8.75

1 a Salnajs Leo (1998) 17.50
- Portmann Fabian (1998) 9.00
o Döbeli Andreas (1998) * 8.50

1 b Portmann Roger (1998) 17.50
o Candrian Gian-Luca (1998) 8.50
- Gfeller Cedric (1998) 9.00

1 c Portmann Fabian (1998) 17.50
- Salnajs Leo (1998) 9.00
o Kramer Lario (1998) * 8.50

1 Keller Stefan (1998) 17.50
- Berger Dilan (1998) 9.00
o Wiget Michael (1998) * 8.50

1 Berger Dilan (1998) 17.50
- Keller Stefan (1998) 9.00
o Gobeli Patrick (1998) * 8.50

1 a Rentsch Christian (1998) 17.25
o Wyrsch Silvio (1998) 8.50
- Reimann Marco (1998) 8.75

1 b Reimann Marco (1998) 17.25
o Ambühl Joel (1998) 8.50
- Rentsch Christian (1998) 8.75

1 Gnägi Damian (1998) 17.25
o Schmid Dominik (1998) 8.50
- Lang Julian (1998) 8.75

1 Brügger Cyrill (1998) 17.25
- Lang Julian (1998) 8.75
o Heiniger Luca (1998) 8.50

1 Ris Jörn (1998) 17.25
o Hayoz Paul (1998) 8.75
o Balimann Fabian (1998) 8.50

1 a Wagner Severin (1998) 17.00
o Lanter Christian (1998) 8.50
o Widmer Cyrill (1998) 8.50

1 b Taillard Virgile (1998) 17.00
o Bernhard Marco (1998) 8.50
o Wittenwiler Roman (1998) 8.50

1 Staub Devin (1998) 17.00
o Schletti Andreas (1998) 8.50
o Blaser Gian (1998) 8.50

1 a Gander Michael (1998) 17.00
o Eggimann Marco (1998) 8.50
o Götti Samuel (1998) 8.50

1 b Furrer Damian (1998) 17.00
o Barras François (1998) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Simon (1998) 8.50

1 Berger Alan (1998) 17.00
o Nufer Sämi (1998) 8.50
o Arnold Lukas (1998) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2000
1 a Weber Erwin (2000) 19.75

+ Kneubühl Jan (2000) 10.00
+ Schmid Simon (2000) 9.75

 
1 b Stucki Marcel (2000) 19.75

+ Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 9.75
+ Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 10.00

 
1 Aebli Nino (2000) 19.75

+ Paupe Alexandre (2000) 9.75
+ Schmutz Simon (2000) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 19.50
+ Zbinden Samuel (2000) 9.75
+ Oettli Silvio (2000) 9.75

1 a Gerber Andrj (2000) 19.50
+ Lötscher Abraham (2000) 9.75
+ Gasser Dominik (2000) 9.75

1 b Döbeli Lukas (2000) 19.50
+ Schlegel Sämi (2000) 9.75
+ Kobler Janosch (2000) 9.75
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1 Vogel Sven (2000) 19.00
- Germanier Joel (2000) 9.00
+ Loup Grégoire (2000) 10.00

1 Zurfluh Tobias (2000) 18.75
+ Cottier Marco (2000) 10.00
- Steiner Joel (2000) 8.75

1 Steiner Joel (2000) 18.75
+ Charrière Simon (2000) 10.00
- Zurfluh Tobias (2000) 8.75

1 a Roth Robin (2000) 18.75
- Gwerder Michael (2000) 9.00
+ Schaller Noah (2000) 9.75

1 b Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 18.75
+ Hauser Roman (2000) 10.00
- Schär Alex (2000) 8.75

1 Gwerder Michael (2000) 18.75
- Roth Robin (2000) 9.00
+ Marty Jaime (2000) 9.75

1 Wüthrich David (2000) 18.50
- Brügger Joël (2000) 8.75
+ Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 9.75

1 Schopferer Cyril (2000) 18.50
- Zemp Christian (2000) 8.75
+ Charrière Simon (2000) 9.75

1 Schär Alex (2000) 18.50
+ Gander Benjamin (2000) 9.75
- Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 8.75

1 Ott Damian (2000) 18.50
- Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.75
+ Durrer Ive (2000) 9.75

1 a Bärtsch Jann (2000) 18.50
- Fanger Manuel (2000) 8.75
+ Zbinden Samuel (2000) 9.75

1 b Bader Fabian (2000) 18.50
- Loup Grégoire (2000) 8.75
+ Birchler Fabian (2000) 9.75

1 c Schlegel Sämi (2000) 18.50
o Döbeli Lukas (2000) 8.50
+ Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 10.00

1 d Oettli Silvio (2000) 18.50
+ Blatter Remo (2000) 9.75
o Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 8.75

1 e Oehler Timo (2000) 18.50
o Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 8.50
+ Germanier Joel (2000) 10.00

1 f Marty Jaime (2000) 18.50
+ Reichmuth Lukas (2000) 10.00
o Gwerder Michael (2000) 8.50

1 a Kobler Janosch (2000) 18.50
+ Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 10.00
o Döbeli Lukas (2000) 8.50

1 b Hauser Roman (2000) 18.50
o Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 8.50
+ Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 10.00

1 Blatter Remo (2000) 18.50
o Oettli Silvio (2000) 8.50
+ Fanger Manuel (2000) 10.00

1 a Schmutz Simon (2000) 18.25
+ Durrer Ive (2000) 9.75
o Aebli Nino (2000) 8.50

1 b Schmid Simon (2000) 18.25
+ Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 9.75
o Weber Erwin (2000) 8.50

1 a Schaller Noah (2000) 18.25
+ Stettler Samuel (2000) 9.75
o Roth Robin (2000) 8.50

1 b Reichmuth Lukas (2000) 18.25
o Marty Jaime (2000) 8.50
+ Cottier Marco (2000) 9.75

1 c Lötscher Abraham (2000) 18.25
o Gerber Andrj (2000) 8.50
+ Paupe Alexandre (2000) 9.75

1 d Kneubühl Jan (2000) 18.25
o Weber Erwin (2000) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 9.75

1 e Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 18.25
+ Oehler Timo (2000) 9.75
o Stucki Marcel (2000) 8.50

1 a Gasser Dominik (2000) 18.25
+ Birchler Fabian (2000) 9.75
o Gerber Andrj (2000) 8.50

1 b Gander Benjamin (2000) 18.25
o Schär Alex (2000) 8.50
+ Brügger Joël (2000) 9.75

1 Zemp Christian (2000) 17.50
- Schopferer Cyril (2000) 8.75
- Stettler Samuel (2000) 8.75

1 a Stettler Samuel (2000) 17.25
o Schaller Noah (2000) 8.50
- Zemp Christian (2000) 8.75

1 b Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 17.25
- Ott Damian (2000) 8.75
o Schlegel Sämi (2000) 8.50

1 Loup Grégoire (2000) 17.25
- Bader Fabian (2000) 8.75
o Vogel Sven (2000) 8.50

1 Germanier Joel (2000) 17.25
- Vogel Sven (2000) 8.75
o Oehler Timo (2000) 8.50

1 Fanger Manuel (2000) 17.25
- Bärtsch Jann (2000) 8.75
o Blatter Remo (2000) 8.50

1 Brügger Joël (2000) 17.25
- Wüthrich David (2000) 8.75
o Gander Benjamin (2000) 8.50

1 Paupe Alexandre (2000) 17.25
o Aebli Nino (2000) 8.50
o Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.75

1 Zbinden Samuel (2000) 17.00
o Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 8.50
o Bärtsch Jann (2000) 8.50

1 Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 17.00
o Schmid Simon (2000) 8.50
o Kneubühl Jan (2000) 8.50

1 Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 17.00
o Kobler Janosch (2000) 8.50
o Wüthrich David (2000) 8.50

1 a Durrer Ive (2000) 17.00
o Schmutz Simon (2000) 8.50
o Ott Damian (2000) 8.50

1 b Cottier Marco (2000) 17.00
o Zurfluh Tobias (2000) 8.50
o Reichmuth Lukas (2000) 8.50

1 c Charrière Simon (2000) 17.00
o Steiner Joel (2000) 8.50
o Schopferer Cyril (2000) 8.50

1 d Birchler Fabian (2000) 17.00
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50
o Bader Fabian (2000) 8.50

1 Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 17.00
o Stucki Marcel (2000) 8.50
o Hauser Roman (2000) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


